INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO. SHEET NAME

1 COMVER SHEET

2 INDEX OF SHEETS AND STATE STANDARDS

3-4 GENERAL NOTES, PROJECT COMMITMENTS & TRAFFIC CONTROL NOTES
5-7 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

8-12 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

13-18 ALIGNMENT TIES AND BENCHMARKS

19-25 ROADWAY PLAN - ILLINOIS 21

26-29 EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN

30 EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN - RETENTION /DETENTION SITE A
31 EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN - RETENTION / DETENTION BASIN B
32 EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL DETAILS AND NOTES

33-34 DRAINAGE PLANS

35 DRAINAGE SCHEDULES

36 LANDSCAPE PLAN -RETENTION / DETENTION SITE B

37-62 PLAT OF HIGHWAYS

63 DETAILS OF STORM SEWER CONNECTION TO EXISTING SEWER

64 PAVEMENT PATCHING FOR HMA SURFACED PAVEMENT

65 i OUTLET STRUCTURE DETAIL, DETENTION BASIN B §A

66 -69 REMOVE AND REERECT STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

70 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR SIDE ROADS, INTERSECTIONS AND DRIVEWAYS
71 DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

72 ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN

73-128 CROSS SECTIONS - ILLINOIS 21

000001-06
001001-02
001008

280001-05
602401-03
602601-02
602701-02
604001-03
630001-09
635006-03
635011-02
701006-03
701201-04
701301-04
701326-04
701501-06
701606-07
701701-07
701801-04
701901-01
704001-06
702001-01

720006-02
720011-01
720016-02
720021-02
728001-01
729001-01
780001-02

781001-03

STATE STANDARDS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF AFOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

MANHOLE TYPE A

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP

MANHOLE STEPS

FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15' TO.24"FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS>=45MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PERMANENT WIDENING, FOR SPEEDS >=45MPH
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH MOUTABLE MEDIAN
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

METAL POSTS FOR SIGN MARKERS AND DELINEATORS

MAST ARM MOUNTED STREET NAME SIGNS

SIGN PANELS EXTRUDED ALUMINUM TYPE

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A & B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGN MARKERS)
TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

FILE NaME =

sht-index.dgn

USER NAME = 100T DESIGNED - EJM REVISED - -/1\ 06/03/11 J.V.
DRAWN - BK REVISED -

PLOT SCALE - 50.0008 * / TN, CHECKED - GFL REVISED o

PLOT DATE = 6/2/2011 " | patE o wraute REViSED )

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCALE: [SHEET No. oF

RTE.

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STATE STANDARDS et 6.3

T
AP SECTION

TOTAL | SHEET
COUNTY " 1spEETS]| ~NO.

LAKE 128 2

CONTRACT NO. 60P33

SHEETS | STA. T0 STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. | }ILHNOIS‘FED. AID PROJECT




