INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	SHEET NAME
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS AND STATE STANDARDS
3 - 4	GENERAL NOTES, PROJECT COMMITMENTS & TRAFFIC CONTROL NOTES
5 - 7	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
8 - 12	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
13 - 18	ALIGNMENT TIES AND BENCHMARKS
19 - 25	ROADWAY PLAN - ILLINOIS 21
26 - 29	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN
30	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN - RETENTION / DETENTION SITE A
31	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN - RETENTION / DETENTION BASIN B
32	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL DETAILS AND NOTES
33 - 34	DRAINAGE PLANS
35	DRAINAGE SCHEDULES
36	LANDSCAPE PLAN -RETENTION / DETENTION SITE B
37 - 62	PLAT OF HIGHWAYS
63	DETAILS OF STORM SEWER CONNECTION TO EXISTING SEWER
64	PAVEMENT PATCHING FOR HMA SURFACED PAVEMENT
65	OUTLET STRUCTURE DETAIL, DETENTION BASIN B
66 - 69	REMOVE AND REERECT STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
70	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR SIDE ROADS, INTERSECTIONS AND DRIVEWAYS
71	DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
72	ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN
73 - 128	CROSS SECTIONS - ILLINOIS 21

STATE STANDARDS

000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
280001-05	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
602401-03	MANHOLE TYPE A
602601-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP
602701-02	MANHOLE STEPS
604001-03	FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1
630001-09	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
635006-03	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
635011-02	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
701006-03	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15' TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701201-04	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS>=45MPH
701301-04	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701326-04	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PERMANENT WIDENING, FOR SPEEDS >=45MPH
701501-06	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIMDED
701606-07	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH MOUTABLE MEDIAN
701701-07	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701801-04	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
704001-06	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
702001-01	SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS
720006-02	SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS
720011-01	METAL POSTS FOR SIGN MARKERS AND DELINEATORS
720016-02	MAST ARM MOUNTED STREET NAME SIGNS
720021-02	SIGN PANELS EXTRUDED ALUMINUM TYPE
728001-01	TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
729001-01	APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A & B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGN MARKERS)
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

				· ^
FILE NAME =	USER NAME = 100°	DESIGNED -	EJM	REVISED -/1\ 06/03/11 J.V.
sht-index.dgn		DRAWN -	BK	REVISED -
	PLOT SCALE = 50.0000 '/ IN.	CHECKED -	GFL	REVISED ~
	PLOT DATE = 6/2/2011	DATE -	12/17/10	REVISED -

	STATE	: OF	ILLINOIS
DEPART	ИENT	OF	TRANSPORTATION

	INDEX OF SHEETS AND STATE STANDARDS			F.A.P. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL	SHEE NO.		
				330	128-I-3	LAKE	128	2		
							CONTRACT	NO. (60P3	
	SHEET NO.	OF	SHEETS	STA.	TO STA.	FED. R	OAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS FED. A	ID PROJECT		